PART | AND Il CRIMES OVER THE PAST FIVE YEARS

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

Part| 238
Part Il 197
Part| 237
Part 1l 216
Part| 223
Part Il 182

Partl 274
Part Il 227
Part| 379
Part 1l 219

Total 435

Total 453

Total 405

Total 501

Total 598

Overall Clearances

Overall Clearances

Overall Clearances

Overall Clearances

Overall Clearances

43%

56%

49%

48%

41%

Average Part | and Part |l clearance rates for Hennepin County in 2014 was 37%

Average Part | and Part Il clearance rates for Ramsey County in 2014 was 34%

Part | Crimes increased by 105 in 2021

Part Il Crimes decreased by 8 in 2021
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